Features
 LOW OFFSET VOLTAGE: 10 μV (Max)
 ZERO DRIFT: 0.008 µV/°C
 0.1Hz to 10Hz Noise: 1.1 µVPP
 Low Supply Current: 34µA per Amplifier
 Bandwidth: 350 kHz
 Slew Rate: 0.16 V/μs
 High Gain, 130 dB High CMRR and PSRR

﹣Vs
﹢Vs
Order Information
Model Name Order Number Package Transport Media, Quantity
Marking
Information
XPT2231
XPT2231-TR SOT23-5  Tape and Reel, 3,000                            E31T
XPT2231-CR SC70-5 (SOT353)         Tape and Reel, 3,000                             E31C
XPT2231-SR SOIC-8               Tape and Reel, 4,000 E31S
XPT2231U
XPT2231U-TR SOT23-5 Tape and Reel, 3,000 E31U
XPT2231U-CR SC70-5 Tape and Reel, 3,000 E31V
XPT2232
XPT2232-SR SOIC-8 Tape and Reel, 4,000 E32S
XPT2232-VR MSOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3,000 E32V
XPT2234
XPT2234-SR SOIC-14 Tape and Reel, 2,500 E34S
XPT2234-TR TSSOP-14 Tape and Reel, 3,000 E34T
Absolute Maximum Ratings Note 1
Supply Voltage: .....................................................6V
Input Voltage: ....................... ……V– – 0.2 to V+ + 0.2
Input Current: +IN, –IN Note 2........................... ±20mA